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Kuskstatistik

Ålborg måndag 15 juli 2024
Kuskstatistik per onsdag 10 juli 07:47

Kör i lopp Bana 2024 % tkr 2023 %
Andersen, Maia a 3,4 * 10 2-0-2 20 15 12 0-1-0 0
Andreasen, Martin a 1,2,5 * 120 9-13-11 8 322 268 25-33-38 9
Boeck, Camilla Munk a 3 * 29 3-4-6 10 128 48 4-3-7 8
Bundgård, Ditte a 3 * 8 0-2-1 0 17 9 0-2-2 0
Busch, Jan a 2 * 1 0-0-1 0 5
Christensen, Lasse a 1 * 3 0-0-0 0 2 16 0-0-0 0
Christiansen, Jacob a 1 * 36 1-1-6 3 57 54 1-2-5 2
Damsgård, Theo a 1 * 7 2-1-1 29 53 32 0-6-1 0
Dodensig, Lene a 5 * 7 1-0-1 14 8 21 3-0-1 14
Dyhrberg, Harald a 2 * 7 1-0-1 14 42 10 1-1-1 10
Gammelgård, Sabina 3 * 8 0-0-0 0 3 44 2-1-3 5
Gregersen, Charlotte H. a 3 * 11 1-1-0 9 11 20 4-2-1 20
Gregersen, Laura a 3 * 12 1-2-1 8 47 30 3-3-1 10
Hjortsballe, Mads a 4 * 14 1-1-3 7 29 17 0-2-1 0
Ipsen, Fie Marie a 3 * 4 0-2-2 0 15 2 0-0-0 0
Juul, Kristian a 1,4,5 * 54 9-4-5 17 142 72 7-6-11 10
Kirk, Lucas a 1,2,4 * 48 5-6-5 10 108 44 3-4-2 7
Klitgaard, Freja a 1 * 12 1-1-1 8 40 27 1-0-2 4
Kristensen, Mike a 1 * 15 3-1-2 20 73 64 7-9-6 11
Kristensen, Niels D. a 2 * 1 0-0-0 0 0 23 1-2-0 4
Lassen, Pernille Munch a 2,4 * 30 4-1-2 13 68 70 8-10-11 11
Madsen, Karina a 1,2,3,4,5 * 56 4-7-7 7 100 95 11-9-6 12
Madsen, Kim a 4,5 * 35 7-8-4 20 106 69 5-7-2 7
Mortensen, Rune Bach a 4 * 4 0-0-0 0 7 13 0-0-0 0
Nielsen, Mariann T. a 4 * 7 0-2-0 0 15 25 3-0-3 12
Olsen, Johnni a 1,5 * 34 6-4-2 18 127 43 4-3-3 9
Pedersen, Mats a 4 * 2 0-0-0 0 2
Pedersen, Torben V. a 5 * 6 1-1-1 17 6 7 0-0-2 0
Pedersen, Trine Urth a 2,3,4 * 20 4-2-1 20 61 30 3-4-2 10
Svane, William a 5 *
Søndergaard, Mette a 3 * 2 0-0-1 0 1 10 1-0-3 10
Sørensen, John W. a 1 * 1 0-0-0 0 1
Walter, Ronja a 3 *
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Tränarstatistik

Ålborg måndag 15 juli 2024
Tränarstatistik per onsdag 10 juli 07:47

Hästar i lopp Bana 2024 % tkr 2023 %
Andersen, Kasper K. 2 *
Andersen, Maia 3,4 *
Andersen, Pauli 2,3,5 *
Andreasen, Martin 1,2 *
Batsberg, Michael 5 *
Bentsen, Arne 3 *
Boeck, Troels 3 *
Dodensig, Anne 5 *
Dyhrberg, Harald 2 *
Friis, Morten 2 *
Gammelgård, Sabina 1,3 *
Gregersen, Charlotte H. 3 *
Gregersen, Laura 3 *
Hansen, Pernille Bye 5 *
Henneberg, Frank 1 *
Hermansen, Anne 3,4 *
Hjortsballe, Mads 4 *
Ipsen, Fie Marie 3 *
Jensen, Lindhardt 1 *
Juul, Kristian 1,5 *
Klitgaard, Freja 1 *
Kristensen, Niels D. 2 *
Larsen, Kim Holst 2,4 *
Larsen, Viktor 4 *
Madsen, Karina 4 *
Madsen, Kim 4 *
Mortensen, Rune Bach 4 *
Møller, Frederikke 1 *
Nielsen, Henrik 1 *
Nielsen, Marc Bæk 4 *
Olesen, Oskar 3 *
Olsen, Per Bresløv 1,4 *
Pedersen, Anders 2 *
Pedersen, Mats 4 *
Pedersen, Torben V. 3,5 *
Poulsen, Leif 1,5 *
Sørensen, Elisabeth 5 *
Sørensen, John W. 1 *
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